LMX321ICT Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LMX321ICT-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number LMX321ICT
Description IC OPAMP GP 1 CIRCUIT SC70-5
Detailed Description General Purpose Amplifier 1 Circuit Rail-to-Rail SC-
70-5

LMX321ICT STMicroelectronics IC OPAMP GP 1 CIRCUIT SC70-5
DocID022943 Rev 3 23/25
LMX321, LMX358, LMX324 Ordering information
6 Ordering information
Table 12. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
LMX321ICT
-40° C to +125° C
SC70-5
Tape and reel
K21
LMX321ILT SOT23-5 K430
LMX358IQ2T DFN8 2x2 K21
LMX358IST MiniSO8 K430
LMX358IDT SO8 LMX358I
LMX324IPT TSSOP14 LMX324I
LMX324IDT SO14 LMX324I
LMX321ICT STMicroelectronics IC OPAMP GP 1 CIRCUIT SC70-5
Revision history LMX321, LMX358, LMX324
24/25 DocID022943 Rev 3
7 Revision history
Table 13. Document revision history